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U-21 Championship
2017/18 32nd round, Match #190

Friday, 18.05.2018, 13:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

12 Kozhukhar Andrii (C)
2 Trakalo Oleh
33 Yarmolenko Artem
22 Tsokan Viacheslav
4 Dolhov Petro
6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
75 Semeniv Dmytro
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
5 Musolitin Mykola
20 Mashnin Oleksandr
10 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
15 Veliev Viacheslav
18 Vdovychenko Dmytro
11 Mochuliak Rienat
17 Sablin Bohdan
96 Mariiko Artur
14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

74 Medvediev Mark
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
68 Syrash Mykola
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
26 Pasechniuk Vladyslav (C)
37 Kasimov Dmytro
40 Klochan Vladyslav
72 Lopushenko Ihor
17 Somka Artem
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Tatarenko Maksym
52 Konovalenko Maksym
39 Macheliuk Artem
95 Kutsev Yevhen
69 Surzhenko Maksym
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Kozorezov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Petrenko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 32nd round, Match #190
Friday, 18.05.2018, 13:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
5 Musolitin Mykola 17'

20 Mashnin Oleksandr 31'

8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
11 Mochuliak Rienat 46'

10 Shtohrin Andrii
17 Sablin Bohdan 46'

20 Mashnin Oleksandr
15 Veliev Viacheslav 62'

62' 40 Klochan Vladyslav

75 Semeniv Dmytro
14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 66'

68' 23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
52 Konovalenko Maksym

72' 26 Pasechniuk Vladyslav
39 Macheliuk Artem

77' 37 Kasimov Dmytro
69 Surzhenko Maksym

79' 9 Malinovskyi Nazar
5 Musolitin Mykola

18 Vdovychenko Dmytro 85'

86' 72 Lopushenko Ihor
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

88' 97 Dovhyi Yaroslav
95 Kutsev Yevhen

90+2' 81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


